FUG Meeting - Oct 3,

Time

8.30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9.45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10.45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00

7:00

Topic
Coffee and conversation
Intro and goals for the meeting
News from NASA HQ
Dual Anonymous Peer Review Implementation
Mission status
LAT Report
Coffee break
GBM Report
Senior review report
Lunch
Social Media and Outreach

Software/archiving report

Fermi summer school/professional dev and symposium report

Fermi GI program discussion
Coffee Break

Executive session

General Discussion

Adjourn

Dinner (Burtons Riverdale Park)

2019

Speaker

Tracy Slatyer
Stefan Immler
Chris/All
Liz Hays

Judy Racusin

Colleen Wilson-Hodge

Liz/Judy/all

Roopesh Ojha
Don Horner
Liz/Judy

Chris Shrader


https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/FUG_Oct_19.pdf?version=2&modificationDate=1570108519000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/Fermi-DAPR.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570049042000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/Fermi_Mission_FUG_Oct2019.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570107489000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/LAT%20Report%202019.pdf?version=4&modificationDate=1570107105000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/GBM_Update_FUG_Oct2019.pptx?version=1&modificationDate=1570121145000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/Senior%20Review%20FUG%202019-2.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570107122000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/Fermi%20Social%20Media%20%26%20Outreach.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570116243000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/Horner-FUG-2019-10-03b.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1569958604000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/Fermi%20Summer%20School%20and%20Symposium%20Report%20FUG%202019.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570107094000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/FermiGIprogramDiscussion.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570049029000&api=v2
https://confluence.slac.stanford.edu/download/attachments/263760722/FUG_Dinner_2019.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1570123658000&api=v2
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